
          2014           
Spaulding High School 

JV/VARSITY GIRLS SOCCER 
 

 

Day Date Opponent  Game Dismiss Bus 

Tues. Sept. 2 Varsity @ Montpelier (no JV) 4:30 ----- 3:15 

Fri. Sept. 5 @ Harwood 4:30 2:30 2:45 

Wed. Sept. 10 vs. Hartford 4:30 ----- ----- 

Sat. Sept. 13 @ U-32 2:00 ----- 12:30 

Tues. Sept. 16 vs. Rutland 4:30 ----- ----- 

Sat. Sept. 20 @ CVU 12 noon ----- 9:45 am 

Wed. Sept. 24 vs. St. Johnsbury 4:30 ----- ----- 

Sat. Sept. 27 vs. North Country 10:00 am ----- ----- 

Tues. Sept. 30 @ Mt. Mansfield 4:30 2:30 2:45 

Fri. Oct. 3 vs. Colchester 4:00 ----- ----- 

Wed. Oct. 8 vs. BFA St. Albans 4:00 ----- ----- 

Fri. Oct. 10 @ Burlington (JV plays at Rock Point) 4:00 TBA TBA 

Tues. Oct. 14 vs. South Burlington 4:00 ---- ----- 

Fri. Oct. 17 @ Essex (JV plays first) 4:00/7:00 1:45 2:00 

Mon. Oct. 20 VPA Tournament Announced    

T/W Oct. 21/22 Play down Game TBA   

Fri./Sat. Oct. 24/25 Quarterfinal Game TBA   

T/Wed. Oct. 28/29 Semifinal Game TBA   

Sat. Nov. 1 State Finals TBA   

 
Varsity home games AT Barre Town; JV at Spaulding HS 

 
HOMECOMING week is Sept. 22-27 

 

For updates please visit the athletic link at:  www.shsbtc.org 
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